
25.
Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) 999(999) - Chełmek Młyny  77(77)
Rozkład ważny od: 21.02.2022 do: 30.04.2022

Numer brygady km suma 1
999 Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) ę ę
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.400 0.400
1 Chrzanów Grzybowskiego 1.500 1.900
245 Chrzanów Osiedle Robotnicze 0.500 2.400
230 Chrzanów Stara Huta 0.500 2.900

Chrzanów Pow.Stycz. (zastępczy) 0.600 3.500
114 Chrzanów Kroczymiech 1.300 4.800
220 Chrzanów Fadom 0.500 5.300
49 Libiąż Kamieniec 0.500/2.300 8.100
202 Libiąż Jowisz 0.700 8.800
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25.
Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

Chełmek Młyny  77(77) - Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) 999(999)
Rozkład ważny od: 21.02.2022 do: 30.04.2022

Numer brygady km suma 1
502 Libiąż Jowisz ę ę
349 Libiąż Kamieniec NŻ 0.600 22.800
520 Chrzanów Fadom NŻ 2.300/0.500 25.600
914 Chrzanów Kroczymiech  NŻ 0.500 26.100

Chrzanów Pow.Stycz. (zastępczy) NŻ 1.300 27.400
530 Chrzanów Stara Huta 0.600 28.000
545 Chrzanów Osiedle Robotnicze 0.500 28.500
161 Chrzanów Sienna 0.600 29.100
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.700 29.800
250 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.700 30.500
999 Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) 0.300 30.800
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